S
A
T
U
R
N
 (
Q

One short circuit
300mm fixed cleat
centres
0.1 sec 0.1 sec 0.1 sec 1 sec
152kA Peak 138kA Peak 103kA Peak 82kA Peak
69.1kA r.m.s 62.7kA r.m.s 49.0kA r.m.s 40.2kA r.m.s
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
QUAD
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
QSDSS019023 19-23 56 93 58 1 x M10 N/A 309
QSDSS021027 21-27 64 101 58 1 x M10 N/A 334
QSDSS026031 26-31 72 109 58 1 x M10 N/A 352
QSDSS030034 30-34 78 115 58 1 x M10 N/A 364
QSDSS033037 33-37 84 121 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 338
QSDSS036040 36-40 90 127 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 349
QSDSS039043 39-43 96 133 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 354
QSDSS041045 41-45 100 137 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 366
QSDSS04 4047 4 4-47 104 140 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 382
QSDSS046051 46-51 110 147 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 429
QSDSS049053 49-53 116 153 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 437
QSDSS052056 52-56 122 159 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 452
QSDSS055059 55-59 128 165 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 467
QSDSS058062 58-62 134 17 1 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 479
QSDSS061065 61-65 140 177 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 495
QSDSS064068 64-68 146 183 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 512
QSDSS067071 67-71 152 189 55 1 x M10 2 x M10 525
  W
  D1    D2    D2
H
D